Plan pracy logopedy, psychologa pedagoga
Rok szkolny 2019/2020
 II semestr
	
	poniedziałek

	wtorek
	środa
	czwartek
	piątek

	Logopeda


	11:30-15.30
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-12.00
	11.30-15.30
	8.00-12.00


	Psycholog


	8.00–12.30
	8.00-11.30
	8.00-15.00
	11.00-15.00
	11.00–14.00


	Pedagog

	11.30-14.45
	9.00-15.00
	9.00-12.00
	8.00-14.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]8.00-13.00





